Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

:15.45
115.79
:115.86
:116.40
:116.98
:117.06
17.71
:117.80
:117.83
:118.48
:118.83
:118.91
:20.18
:20.58
:20.76
:21.00
21.15
:124.30
124.92
:25.03
:25.26
:25.57
:26.96
:27.83
:30.18

:36.36

Ao ~n

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

393
388
386
378
370
369
359
358
358
349
344
343
327
322

275
274
272
269
256
249
230
188

Round

N

I

Date

30/10/16
24/07/16
05/06/16
04/06/17
02/10/16
19/03/17
17/09/16
03/10/15
13/03/16
01/11/15
28/11/15
13/12/15
07/03/15
29/03/15
07/03/15
26/07/15
08/02/15
30/11/14
14/12/14
05/10/14
27/07/14
29/10/14
16/11/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
15/12/13

AnMAM4Nn

Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

Salisbury Open Meet 2017

16th James Moreno Open Meet

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton SC Club Championships
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships

City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships
Hampshire Schools Championships

Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Venue

Southampton
Southampton
Salisbury
Salisbury
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown
Southampton
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton

Southampton

Omiblmamtan

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Co South'ton
Shotley Pen
Co South'ton
Co South'ton

Co South'ton

~a

Level

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1.00.00

1:45.88

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.40
1:17.06

1:15.45

:116.98

17.71

115.79

:115.86

:117.83

118.91

:118.83

118.48

:117.80

:21.00

:20.58

:20.18

:20.76

:21.15

124.92

:24.30

126.96
1:25.57
1:25.03
1:25.26
1:27.83
1:30.18
1:36.36
1:38.63

1:45.88

Copyright 2024

170

142

WA Pts

378
369
393
370
359
388
386
358
343
344
349
358
317
322
327
320
316
275
281
256
269

176
142

Round

H

m m I

U/ 1V 1o

13/07/13

Date

04/06/17
19/03/17
30/10/16
02/10/16
17/09/16
24/07/16
05/06/16
13/03/16
13/12/15
28/11/15
01/11/15
03/10/15
26/07/15
29/03/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
14/12/14
30/11/14
16/11/14
29/10/14
05/10/14
27/07/14
08/03/14
09/02/14
15/12/13
30/10/13
13/07/13

UIly Ul QUULHAHTIPLUIT UIUD UTAHTIPIVTISTIPS

Hampshire County Development Meet

Meet

Salisbury Open Meet 2017

17th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton Club Championships

16th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Closed Meet

Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet
City of Southampton SC Club Championships
City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet
Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Hampshire Schools Championships

City of Southampton Club Championships

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton Splash Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014

City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
City of Southampton Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Quutapon

Southampton

Venue

Salisbury
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Salisbury
Southampton
Southampton
Littledown
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Southampton
Southampton
Southampton

Southampton

Pag§2/2

wU Suutnt

Co South'ton 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 1
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Shotley Pen 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 2
Co South'ton 3
Co South'ton 4
Co South'ton 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



