Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Barton - (922786) - City of Southampton SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.45	393	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:15.79	388	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:15.86	386	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3
1:16.40	378	Н	04/06/17	Salisbury Open Meet 2017	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3
1:16.98	370	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:17.06	369	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:17.71	359	F	17/09/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:17.80	358	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:17.83	358	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:18.48	349	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:18.83	344		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Co South'ton	2
1:18.91	343	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:20.18	327	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
1:20.58	322		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:20.76	320	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
1:21.00	317	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:21.15	316	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:24.30	281		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:24.92	275	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:25.03	274	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:25.26	272	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:25.57	269	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:26.96	256	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville	Shotley Pen	3
1:27.83	249		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:30.18	230	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:36.36	188		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
right 202	4 170		20/10/12	City of Couthamatan Club Chamaianahina	Cauthamatan	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

Southampton

Co South'ton

3

Swims in Date Order

1:45.88

1/0

142

30/10/13

13/07/13

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.40	378	Н	04/06/17	Salisbury Open Meet 2017	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3
1:17.06	369	F	19/03/17	17th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:15.45	393	F	30/10/16	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:16.98	370	F	02/10/16	16th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:17.71	359	F	17/09/16	City of Southampton Closed Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:15.79	388	F	24/07/16	Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:15.86	386	Н	05/06/16	Salisbury Stingrays Open Level 3 Meet	Salisbury	Co South'ton	3
1:17.83	358	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:18.91	343	F	13/12/15	City of Southampton 6th Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:18.83	344		28/11/15	Swim Bournemouth Winter Short Course L2 Meet	Littledown	Co South'ton	2
1:18.48	349	F	01/11/15	City of Southampton SC Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:17.80	358	F	03/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:21.00	317	F	26/07/15	City of Southhampton Summer Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:20.58	322		29/03/15	Swim Bournemouth 5th Annual Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:20.18	327	F	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
1:20.76	320	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	1
1:21.15	316	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:24.92	275	F	14/12/14	5th CO Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:24.30	281		30/11/14	Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet	Bournemouth	Co South'ton	2
1:26.96	256	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville	Shotley Pen	3
1:25.57	269	F	29/10/14	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:25.03	274	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:25.26	272	F	27/07/14	City of Southampton Splash Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:27.83	249		08/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Co South'ton	2
1:30.18	230	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Co South'ton	2
1:36.36	188		15/12/13	City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3
1:38.63	176		30/10/13	City of Southampton Club Championships	Southampton	Co South'ton	4
1:45.88	142		13/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	Co South'ton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS